Pihlavan tyévaen urheilijat, uinti

Tonttu-uinnit 2.12.2013

Meri-Porin uimahalli
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0.P6-7,10 m VU
Eemil Tuomi
Henry Koskelainen

1. T6,25m VU
Nella Lindfors
Anna-Sofia Isomaki
Hanna Térma
Saaga Mattila
Frida Rantamaki
Riikka Junnikkala
Ella Kause

Veera Ellonen

2. P6,25m VU
Anton Ylikoski
Jone Standberg
Samu Lehtinen
Julius Hilaja

3. T7,25m VU
Hilla Kankéanen
Karoliina Salmi
Ellida Tuominen
Nea Hakamaki
Senja-Sofia Hellman

4. P7,25m VU
Elias Kauppila
Mikael Hjulgren
Jasu Standberg
Atte Laaksonen
Roope Kause

5. T8,25 m VU
Tiina-Leena Berg
Ellen Syrja

Neela Wessman
lida Lindholm
Anna Jyraméa
Moona Valikallio
Nea Hakopuro

2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008

2007
2007
2008
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

PTU
PTU

PTU
PTU
PTU
PTU
PoPy
Fry
PTU
PTU

PTU
PTU
PTU
PTU

PUS
PTU
PTU
PTU
PTU

Fry
PTU
PTU
PTU
PTU

Fry
PoPy
PoPy
PUS
PTU
PTU
PoPy

aika
19,00
19,90

35,17
38,70
39,18
45,53
46,30
48,10
55,30
56,55

31,96
34,10
34,25
34,25

24,60
25,30
27,64
30,12
33,12

35,60
37,59
38,20
46,60
1.00.09

24,45
25,10
25,31
25,65
32,96
34,21
35,05



u b WN PR

O 00 NOO UL A WN -

[ Y EE Y
A wNR O

w W N - A s, WN - A WN -

u b WN B

6. P8,25m VU
Mikael Alakoski
Lauri Junnikkala
Valtteri Pelkonen
Kasper Sihvo
Konsta Huhtaniemi

7. T9,25m VU
Siiri Niskasaar
Helmi Nurmi
Candy Peltonen
Kerttu Rintola
Patricia Norrgard
Viivi Kallio

Aada Berg

Nita Tenho

lina Heikkila
Aino Manner
Maria Forma
Henrietta Nickberg
Nea Mannisto
Meri Laukkanen

8. P9,25mVU
Jaakko Pihlava
Heikki Haavisto
Veeti Lettosunti
Joonas Vandell

9. T10,50 m VU
Olivia Sten

Maija Berg
Elviira Makinen
Venla Junnikkala
Roosa Kuusisto
Juliana Bragge

10. P10,50 m VU
Akseli Ojala
Elmeri Marila
Oskari Riikonen
Kimi Soimola

11. T-11 50VvU
Viivi Niskasaari
Milja Jarvinen
Emma Uurainen
Leena Niemi
Milla Laurila
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12. P11,50 m VU
Veeti Vantamo
Santeri Ketola

13. T12-14,50 m VU
Venla Nurmi
Nanette Wessman

Laji 14 P 12-14 50vu
Joonas Meusel
Markus Ahonen
Joonas Myllyharju

Laji 15 N masters 50vu
Pauliina Hurme
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